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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 13  (48 Akg) LEUCA MIHAELA PM
DE CICCO GIULIA DESIREE LB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD CINZIA LAI SC
TS
LZ
VG
TN

SIMONA CAVALLARO
PAOLA FALORNI
ROLANDO FRASCARO
AJET MANI
SONIA PEROTTONI

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 14  (48 Bkg) GUZZI ROSSELLA CL
GROSSI CECILIA LZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PAOLA FALORNI AB
VE
PM
PL
SC

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
MARCO CHIARELLI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
MARIA RIZZARDO
SIMONA CAVALLARO

28:26
28:27
28:26
28:26
27:27

RED
BLUE

3 21  (54 Akg) BOGGIA LAVINIA EM
BENNETT LIGAYA ELEONORA LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TN SONIA PEROTTONI VG
SD
AB
VE
PL

AJET MANI
CINZIA LAI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
MARCO CHIARELLI
MARIA RIZZARDO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 22  (54 Bkg) ZOCCANTE FRANCESCA VE
PANDREA DAIANA VE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROLANDO FRASCARO SC
TS
PM
SD
TN

SIMONA CAVALLARO
PAOLA FALORNI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
CINZIA LAI
SONIA PEROTTONI

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 23  (54 Ckg) BETTI FRANCESCA LG
BISCOTTI ILENIA LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI VE
PL
VG
TS
SC

MARCO CHIARELLI
MARIA RIZZARDO
AJET MANI
PAOLA FALORNI
SIMONA CAVALLARO

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 15  (51 Akg) CASINI MARINA TS
DI LEO NICOLETTA SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC SIMONA CAVALLARO LZ
PM
TN
PL
VE

ROLANDO FRASCARO
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARIA RIZZARDO
MARCO CHIARELLI

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 16  (51 Akg) TRINGALI FLORIANA CL
DELLI PAOLI PASQUALINA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MARIA RIZZARDO AB
TS
SD
VG
TN

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
PAOLA FALORNI
CINZIA LAI
AJET MANI
SONIA PEROTTONI

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 17  (51 Bkg) DI LENA ROSA LUCIA PL
REITANI EMANUELA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE MARCO CHIARELLI SC
LZ
SD
VG
TS

SIMONA CAVALLARO
ROLANDO FRASCARO
CINZIA LAI
AJET MANI
PAOLA FALORNI

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 18  (51 Bkg) RAFFI FRANCESCA TS
SCAVONE VALENTINA EM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG AJET MANI AB
PM
TN
PL
LZ

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARIA RIZZARDO
ROLANDO FRASCARO

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 19  (51 Ckg) CANONICA JESSICA VE
BIGNAMI SILVIA LZ BLUE RSC-I R2 2:57

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM ALESSANDRA HARSTEA SD
SC
TS
TN
AB

CINZIA LAI
SIMONA CAVALLARO
PAOLA FALORNI
SONIA PEROTTONI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 20  (51 Ckg) LORGEOUX ELODIE ALINE MC
TURBOLI PASQUALINA CP

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROLANDO FRASCARO VE
VG
PL
TS
SD

MARCO CHIARELLI
AJET MANI
MARIA RIZZARDO
PAOLA FALORNI
CINZIA LAI

29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

12 24  (57 Akg) ZANARDO GABRIELLA LB
PANAIT DANIELA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI SC
TN
VE
VG
PL

SIMONA CAVALLARO
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARCO CHIARELLI
AJET MANI
MARIA RIZZARDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

13 25  (57 Bkg) LUPASCU CRISTIANA ALEXANDRA LB
FERRARO FRANCESCA AB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MARIA RIZZARDO SD
PM
LZ
TS
TN

CINZIA LAI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
ROLANDO FRASCARO
PAOLA FALORNI
SONIA PEROTTONI

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 26  (57 Bkg) PUCCIARELLI CLARA LZ
MORO FRANCESCA VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD CINZIA LAI VG
AB
SC
TS
PM

AJET MANI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
SIMONA CAVALLARO
PAOLA FALORNI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 27  (57 Ckg) MORAMARCO FRANCESCA PL
LEARDINI VALENTINA EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PAOLA FALORNI VE
LZ
TN
VG
SC

MARCO CHIARELLI
ROLANDO FRASCARO
SONIA PEROTTONI
AJET MANI
SIMONA CAVALLARO

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 28  (60 Akg) SCARCIGLIA LETIZIA PL
FRACASSI SONIA AB

RED RSC-I R1 0:44

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TN SONIA PEROTTONI PM
SD
VE
VG
LZ

ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
CINZIA LAI
MARCO CHIARELLI
AJET MANI
ROLANDO FRASCARO

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

17 29  (60 Bkg) FLALHI NADIA MC
DAL SIE GIULIA VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC SIMONA CAVALLARO AB
TS
PL
SD
LZ

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
PAOLA FALORNI
MARIA RIZZARDO
CINZIA LAI
ROLANDO FRASCARO

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 30  (64 Akg) BUSTAMANTE VALENTINA LB
RITARDO MICHELA PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROLANDO FRASCARO VE
VG
TN
PL
TS

MARCO CHIARELLI
AJET MANI
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARIA RIZZARDO
PAOLA FALORNI

30:27
30:26
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

19 31  (64 Akg) CHIODO GIULIA LZ
D'ALFONSO MARIA RITA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI SC
PM
SD
VG
VE

SIMONA CAVALLARO
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
CINZIA LAI
AJET MANI
MARCO CHIARELLI

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

20 32  (64 Bkg) RUGGERI SARA LZ
CHETULIAN SEVIL LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE MARCO CHIARELLI TS
TN
PL
SC
SD

PAOLA FALORNI
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARIA RIZZARDO
SIMONA CAVALLARO
CINZIA LAI

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 33  (64 Bkg) PANTANO SIMONA SC
D'ACOSTA MARYANN LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG AJET MANI AB
PM
TN
TS
PL

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
SONIA PEROTTONI
PAOLA FALORNI
MARIA RIZZARDO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

22 34  (69kg) FILIPPONE ERIKA LZ
FAVARETTO GIADA VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM ALESSANDRA HARSTEA SC
SD
AB
VG
PL

SIMONA CAVALLARO
CINZIA LAI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
AJET MANI
MARIA RIZZARDO

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

23 35  (69kg) EUSEPI ELISABETTA LZ
LEARDINI MICHELA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MARIA RIZZARDO VE
TS
SD
TN
SC

MARCO CHIARELLI
PAOLA FALORNI
CINZIA LAI
SONIA PEROTTONI
SIMONA CAVALLARO

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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